

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

First Appeal No. 93 of 2018

Vijay Golcha & Others **Vs.** Smt. Jyoti Tahanguriya (Soni) & Others

08/02/2018	Mr. B.D. Guru, Advocate, for the Petitioners. Mr. Syed Majid Ali, Panel Lawyer, for Respondent No.4-State, on advance copy. Heard on admission. The appeal is admitted for hearing. Let notice be issued to Respondents No. 1 to 3 as per rules. Call for the records of the Court below. List this appeal immediately after the Respondents are served. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	