

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 93 of 2018

Vijay Golcha & Ors. **Versus** Smt. Jyoti Tahanguriya (soni) & Ors.

27/06/2018	Shri B.D. Guru, Advocate for the appellants. Shri Anup Majumdar, Advocate for respondent 1. Shri N.K. Vyas, Advocate for respondents 2 and 3. Shri Sanjeev Pandey, G.A. for the State/ respondent 4. At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, two weeks' time is allowed to file reply to I.A.No.1/2018. List the matter after two weeks along with FA No.71/2018 and FA No.558/2017. Sd/ (Ram Prasanna Sharma) JUDGE

--	--

sunita