



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 93 of 2018

VIJAY GOLCHA *versus* SMT. JYOTI TAHANGURIYA (SONI)

Order Sheet

26.06.2025	Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj, Advocate for the appellant(s). Mr. Amit Buxy, Panel Lawyer for the respondent-State. As prayed, list this matter in the month of December, 2025, along with FA No.558/2017 & FA No.71/2018. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	