



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 93 of 2018

Vijay Golcha **versus** Smt. Jyoti Tahanguriya (Soni)

FA/71/2018 and FA/558/2017

Order Sheet

01/12/2025	Mr. H.S. Patel, Mr. Aditya Bharadwaj and Mr. Siddharth Pandey, counsel for the respective appellants. Ms. Uma Patel, counsel for the respective respondents. List these matters for final hearing in the month of April, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE
Harneet	