



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 93 of 2018

VIJAY GOLCHA *versus* SMT. JYOTI TAHANGURIYA (SONI)

FA/71/2018,FA/558/2017

Order Sheet

02/07/2026	Parties through their respective counsels. List in the month of September, 2026. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	